

HOW TO FILL OUT THE SON OF THE YEAR AWARD

GENERAL: Squadrons should submit their nominee, if any, to the Detachment Adjutant, who will

forward them to the Chairman of the Son of the Year Committee. The person nominated should have earned outstanding merit in respect to their community, state, or nation and/

or to the Sons of The American Legion and/or The American Legion Family.

PERIOD: The period of this volunteer's award should be from Detachment Convention to subsequent

Detachment Convention. Overlapping periods will not be counted.

ACTIVITIES: This section should be completed in detail as to the types of activities (what he actually did)

that were performed. If additional space is required, please use additional sheets and attach

to the nomination form.

LOCATION: During the Detachment Convention, one nominee will be selected and receive the Son of the

Year Award and lapel pin, which can be worn for all occasioxns during American Legion

programs and events.

CERTIFICATION: The report can be submitted by any Sons of The American Legion member within the

Detachment of Virginia. The nominee must be a member of the Sons of The American Legion,

Detachment of Virginia, and be in good standing.

DEADLINE: June 1st of each year

SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION DETACHMENT OF VIRGINIA



SON OF THE YEAR AWARD

Section I - General Data

Nominee	Date	
Squadron #	SAL ID #	
	Section II – Remarks	
Why nominee	is recommended for the award. Please give detailed explanation.	
O		
Comments (if a	any):	
Submitted By	Title	
SAL ID#	Title Squadron	
	Joe Gallagher	
Mail to:	2217 Flat Branch Ct. Henrico, VA 23233	
	Email: DetachmentAdjutant@vasons.org	